
STANDARD
CLEANING

MOVE-IN/OUT
CLEANING DEEP CLEANING

Kitchen:

✔ Wipe all surfaces, sinks,
stovetop & backsplash
✔ Dishwashing
✔ Wipe outside of appliances
✔ Sweep & mop the floor
✔ Empty bins

EVERYTHING IN STANDARD
CLEANING PLUS
✔ Clean inside/outside empty
cupboards & drawers
✔ Clean inside fridge,
microwave & oven 
✔ Clean windows, light fixtures,
skirtings & vents
✔ Disinfect high touch areas
(switches & handles)

EVERYTHING IN MOVE
IN/OUT CLEANING PLUS 
✔ Scrub tile grout
✔ Remove limescale buildup
from sinks & taps
✔ Scrub and degrease stovetop,
extractors & backsplash
✔ Deep Clean inside fridge,
microwave & oven 
✔ Clean under large appliances
(if accessible)
✔ Deep Clean walls, blinds &
window/door tracks
✔ Deep Clean interior windows
and window frames

Bathroom:

✔ Clean toilet, shower/tub 
✔ Wipe basin, taps, mirrors &
all surfaces
✔ Sweep & mop the floor
✔ Empty bins

EVERYTHING IN STANDARD
CLEANING PLUS
✔ Clean toilet and surrounding
area, showers & tubs 
✔ Clean inside/outside of empty
cupboards & drawers
✔ Clean windows, light fixtures,
skirtings & vents
✔ Disinfect high touch areas

EVERYTHING IN MOVE
IN/OUT CLEANING PLUS
✔ Scrub tile grout
✔ Deep clean & disinfect toilet
and surrounding area, showers
& tubs
✔ Remove limescale buildup &
hard water stains from all areas
✔ Deep Clean walls, blinds,
window/door tracks, extractors &
fixtures
✔ Polish mirrors
✔ Clean interior windows and
window frames

Bedroom/
Living
Areas:

✔ Dust furniture, electronics &
surfaces
✔ Sweep & mop/vacuum
floors
✔ General wipe downs (coffee
table, dinner table)
✔ Tidy beds

EVERYTHING IN STANDARD
CLEANING PLUS
✔ Clean all furniture, electronics
& surfaces
✔ Clean inside/outside empty
cupboards & drawers
✔ Clean windows, light fixtures,
skirtings & vents
✔ Move furniture to clean
underneath
✔ Disinfect high touch areas
✔ Balcony/patio/porch cleaning

EVERYTHING IN MOVE
IN/OUT CLEANING PLUS 
✔ Clean ceiling fans, air
conditioners, vents, skirtings
light fixtures, handles & frames 
✔ Deep Clean walls, blinds &
window/door tracks
✔ Furniture polish
✔ Deep Clean interior windows
and window frames

Add-on
services:

Balcony/patio/porch
cleaning
Clean Inside fridge
Clean inside oven
Laundry washing 
Ironing
Clean inside/outside
empty of cupboards &
drawers
Dust windows, light
fixtures, skirtings & vents
Water plants

Wipe interior walls
Garage cleaning
Mould removal
Wet & Dry Extraction Deep
Cleaning - carpets/rugs,
curtain & upholstery, beds &
mattresses
Steam Cleaning -
carpets/rugs, curtains, bed &
mattress, upholstery, tiles,
hard floors, taps & fixtures

Garage cleaning
Mould removal
Wet & Dry Extraction Deep
Cleaning - carpets/rugs,
curtain & upholstery, beds &
mattresses
Steam Cleaning -
carpets/rugs, curtains, bed &
mattress, upholstery, tiles,
hard floors, taps & fixtures
Disinfect childrens’ play
areas 
Disinfect interior pet zones

OUR RESIDENTIAL CLEANING PACKAGES

www.stratas.co.za

info@stratas.co.za

+27 78 579 4577

*No Call-Out fee for bookings in: Southern Suburbs, Cape Town City, Atlantic Seaboard, 

Pinelands, Athlone, Crawford, Century City, Milnerton Central*

**Call-Out fee starting from R50 will apply to areas outside the above mentioned list** 

***Only applicable to Move-In/Out & Deep Cleans (not Standard Cleans)***



HOUSE

S T A N D A R D  C L E A N I N G  
P R I C E  L I S T

APARTMENT

STUDIO - 1 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM

4 BEDROOM

3-4 hours

2-3 hours

4-5 hours

2-3 hours

5-7 hours

3-4 hours

7-8 hours

4-5 hours

R300

R600

R350

R650

R420

R720

R490

R790

R50

R50

R50

R120

R50

R120

R50

R100

R50

R50

ADD ONS

INSIDE FRIDGE

INSIDE OVEN

CABINETS (0-2 BEDROOMS) 

CABINETS (3+ BEDROOMS)

INTERIOR WINDOWS (0-2 BEDROOMS)

INTERIOR WINDOWS (3+ BEDROOMS)

WATER PLANTS

IRONING

LAUNDRY

BALCONY/PATIO/PORCH CLEANING

30mins

30mins

30mins

60mins

30mins

60mins

30mins

60mins

30mins

30mins

1 - 2 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM

4 BEDROOM

5 BEDROOM

5-6 hours

3-4 hours

6-7 hours

3-4 hours

7-8 hours

4-5 hours

7-8 hours

4-5 hours

R420

R720

R470

R770

R520

R820

R550

R850

www.stratas.co.za

*No Call-Out fee for bookings in: Southern Suburbs, Cape Town City, Atlantic Seaboard, 

Pinelands, Athlone, Crawford, Century City, Milnerton Central*

**Call-Out fee starting from R50 will apply to areas outside the above mentioned list** 

***Only applicable to Move-In/Out & Deep Cleans (not Standard Cleans)***

info@stratas.co.za

+27 78 579 4577



HOUSE

M O V E  I N / O U T  C L E A N I N G
P R I C E  L I S T - N O  F U R N I T U R E

APARTMENT

STUDIO

1 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM

4 BEDROOM

4-5 hours

2-3 hours

4-5 hours

2-3 hours

5-6 hours

2-3 hours

7-8 hours

3-4 hours

4-5 hours

R860

R1,160

R900

R1,200

R940

R1,240

R1,200

R1,500

R1,600

R50

R120

R150

SQ

SQ

SQ

ADD ONS

INTERIOR WALLS (0-2 BEDROOMS)

INTERIOR WALLS (3+BEDROOMS)

GARAGE CLEANING

MOULD REMOVAL 

STEAM CLEANING*
PROFESSIONAL WET & DRY VACUUM*

* carpets/rugs, curtains & upholstery, beds & mattresses

30mins

60mins

60mins

0-2 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM

4 BEDROOM

5 BEDROOM

5-6 hours

3-4 hours

4-5 hours

5-6 hours

5-6 hours

R980

R1,280

R1,600

R1,680

R1,740

*No Call-Out fee for bookings in: Southern Suburbs, Cape Town City, Atlantic Seaboard, 

Pinelands, Athlone, Crawford, Century City, Milnerton Central*

**Call-Out fee starting from R50 will apply to areas outside the above mentioned list** 

***Only applicable to Move-In/Out & Deep Cleans (not Standard Cleans)***

www.stratas.co.za

info@stratas.co.za

+27 78 579 4577



HOUSE

M O V E  I N / O U T  C L E A N I N G
P R I C E  L I S T - W I T H  F U R N I T U R E

APARTMENT

STUDIO

1 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM

4 BEDROOM

5-6 hours

2-3 hours

5-6 hours

2-3 hours

6-7 hours

3-4 hours

7-8 hours

4-5 hours

5-6 hours

R900

R1,200

R920

R1,220

R1,120

R1,420

R1,400

R1,700

R1,760

R50

R120

R150

SQ

SQ

SQ

ADD ONS

INTERIOR WALLS (0-2 BEDROOMS)

INTERIOR WALLS (3+BEDROOMS)

GARAGE CLEANING

MOULD REMOVAL 

STEAM CLEANING*
PROFESSIONAL WET & DRY VACUUM*

* carpets/rugs, curtains & upholstery, beds & mattresses

30mins

60mins

60mins

-

-

-

0-2 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM

4 BEDROOM

5 BEDROOM

6-7 hours

3-4 hours

4-5 hours

5-6 hours

6-7 hours

R1,160

R1,460

R1,760

R1,820

R1,880

*No Call-Out fee for bookings in: Southern Suburbs, Cape Town City, Atlantic Seaboard, 

Pinelands, Athlone, Crawford, Century City, Milnerton Central*

**Call-Out fee starting from R50 will apply to areas outside the above mentioned list** 

***Only applicable to Move-In/Out & Deep Cleans (not Standard Cleans)***

www.stratas.co.za

info@stratas.co.za

+27 78 579 4577



HOUSE

D E E P  C L E A N I N G  
P R I C E  L I S T

APARTMENT

STUDIO 

1 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM

4 BEDROOM

5-6 hours

6-7 hours

5-6 hours

6-7 hours

7-8 hours

R1400

R1520

R1860

R2100

R2360

R150

R100

R150

SQ

SQ

SQ

ADD ONS

GARAGE CLEANING

DISINFECTING KIDS PLAY AREAS

DISINFECTING PET ZONES

MOULD REMOVAL

WET/DRY VACUUM EXTRACTION

STEAM CLEANING

60mins

30mins

60mins

-

-

-

1 - 2 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM

4 BEDROOM

5 BEDROOM

5-6 hours

6-7 hours

6-7 hours

7-8 hours

R1900

R2200

R2700

R2880

*No Call-Out fee for bookings in: Southern Suburbs, Cape Town City, Atlantic Seaboard, 

Pinelands, Athlone, Crawford, Century City, Milnerton Central*

**Call-Out fee starting from R50 will apply to areas outside the above mentioned list** 

***Only applicable to Move-In/Out & Deep Cleans (not Standard Cleans)***

www.stratas.co.za

info@stratas.co.za

+27 78 579 4577


